
 

For exam dates, withdrawal deadlines, and other term information, refer to Academic Calendar: 
https://www.lssc.edu/academics/academic-calendar/ 
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Dual Enrollment 
Fall 2023 

8/21/2023-12/9/2023 
Spring 2024 

1/8/2024-4/27/2024 
Summer 2024 

5/6/2024-8/8/2024 
Dual Enrollment Application 
Deadline Thu 6/29/2023 Fri 11/3/2023 Fri 4/12/2024 

Early Admission Application 
Deadline Thu 6/29/2023 N/A N/A 

Course Add Deadline Thu 7/20/2023 Thu 12/14/2023 Wed 5/1/2024 

Course Drop Deadline Sun 8/27/2023 Sun 1/14/2024 Full/A7- Sun 5/12/2024 
B7- Sun 6/30/2024 

Transfer Application Deadline Thu 8/3/2023 Thu 12/14/2023 Fri 4/26/2024 
Transfer Course Add Deadline Thu 8/10/2023 Wed 1/3/24 Fri 5/3/2024 
Late Enrollment Deadline* Wed 8/16/2023 Wed 1/3/24 Mon 5/6/2024 
* Approval required from Early College Programs Office on a case-by-case basis (dualenrollment@lssc.edu) 
    

Early College Academies 
Fall 2023 

8/21/2023-12/9/2023 
Spring 2024 

1/8/2024-4/27/2024 
Summer 2024 

5/6/2024-8/8/2024 
Health Sciences Collegiate 
Academy Application 

4-yr program- 2/24/23 
2-yr program- 4/17/23 N/A N/A 

Criminal Justice Early College 
Academy Application 

Priority- 6/29/23 
Late Enrollment- 8/16/23 N/A N/A 

The Villages Early College 
Academy Application 

Priority- 4/30/23 
Late Enrollment- 7/31/23 N/A N/A 

Engineering Tech Early College 
Academy Application 

Priority- 6/29/23 
Late Enrollment- 8/16/23 N/A N/A 

    

Non-Credit Programs Fall 2023 Spring 2024 Summer 2024 

Emerging Lakehawks Priority Deadline 
(Rolling Admission)* 9/29/2023 1/31/2024 N/A 

Talent Search Priority Deadline 
(Rolling Admission)* 9/29/2023 1/31/2024 N/A 

Kids' College Registration** N/A N/A Reg. Opens- 
4/1/2024 

AIT Leadership Program Deadline 4/21/2023 N/A 4/21/2024 
Xploration Course Add/Drop Deadline Varies by course Varies by course Varies by course 
* Submitting application by priority deadline ensures approval before scheduled events 
** Registration deadlines vary depending on Kids' College session  

 

2023/2024 Early College Deadlines 


